6th Grade

6th Grade A-Day | 6th Grade B-Day
Email Address First Name Last Name 6th Grade Class Name Class Code Class Code

starry.freeman@clayton.k12.ga.us Starry Freeman PE (A) & Health (B) ZGWfOC]b d7dbqu
brian.hampton@clayton.k12.ga.us Brian Hampton French Connections lcatwbo wi45cbu
Andrea johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us Andrea Johnson Career Awareness r3etluj 5ajjjsb
samantha.jones@clayton.k12.ga.us Sam Jones 6th Grade Chorus aceynzp pus5hyb5
morris lawrence@clayton.k12.ga.us Morris Lawrence Health and Physical Edu yreyat4 kinkypb
april.d.mckinney@clayton.k12.ga.us April McKinney 6th LL 2020-2021 ggwp4ni ggwp4ni
terrell. mitchell@clayton.k12.ga.us Terrell Mitchell Beginning Band ntmtyro mz7z4n5

mary.nelson@clayton.k12.ga.us Mary Nelson General Music q4|pntx SXijXb
gloria.n.parker@clayton.k12.ga.us Gloria Parker Math 180 - 6th Grade exaob77 exaob77
alicia.perezrivera@clayton.k12.ga.us Alicia Perez Spanish 4h4kauk trvlvxe
latoya.shannon@clayton.k12.ga.us Latoya Shannon Family & Consumer Science yhljj4u eemfica
valencia.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us Valencia Smith Foundations of Bus. Admin. z2kflgl d2nle27
raquai.watkins@clayton.k12.ga.us Raquia Watkins Art fp77nxl 6k50aak

7th Grade
7th Grade A-Day | 7th Grade B-Day
Email Address First Name Last Name 7th Grade Class Name Class Code Class Code

starry.freeman@clayton.k12.ga.us Starry Freeman PE (A & B) r3p|znr k4Xﬂ4jS
brian.hampton@clayton.k12.ga.us Brian Hampton French Connections fgvb4dw b6yeff3
Andrea.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us Andrea Johnson Career Development 6k3r5nm nvjxdps
samantha.jones@clayton.k12.ga.us Sam Jones 7th Grade Chorus zwuqgk5z X7n5i7w
morris lawrence@clayton.k12.ga.us Morris Lawrence Physical Edu 27ufjty vvjfsgw
april.d.mckinney@clayton.k12.ga.us April MCKinney 7th LL 2020-2021 rvdezuc rvdezuc
terrell.mitchell@clayton.k12.ga.us Terrell Mitchell Intermediate Band he7ehgf zwd375u

mary.nelson@clayton.k12.ga.us Mary Nelson Orch. and General Music mb5jbnrb jz7zhcl
gloria.n.parker@clayton.k12.ga.us Gloria Parker Math 180 - 7th Grade 7uadzvn 7uadzvn
alicia.perezrivera@clayton.k12.ga.us Alicia Perez Spanish ef02y46 ef02y46
latoya.shannon@clayton.k12.ga.us Latoya Shannon Family & Consumer Science 3n2usba hf6vzfz
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valencia.smith@clayton k12.ga.us Valencia Smith Foundations of Bus. Mgt. yl3n4wl 7vhxcak
raguai.watkins@clayton.k12.ga.us Raquia Watkins Art fikxz7p v2ggwak

8th Grade A-Day

8th Grade B-Day

Email Address First Name Last Name 8th Grade Class Name Class Code Class Code
starry.freeman@clayton.k12.ga.us Starry Freeman PE (A) & Health (B) 2154p2e 3rz2vnk
brian.hampton@clayton.k12.ga.us Brian Hampton French Connections jjytlfi dd72sud
Andrea.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us Andrea Johnson Career Management o4zhlle hynrdtg
samantha.jones@clayton k12.ga.us Sam Jones 8th Grade Chorus Ik4vewb ipvj3wqg
morris.lawrence@clayton.k12.ga.us Morris Lawrence Health and Physical Edu hf5u4ym 6lzeu67
april.d.mckinney@clayton.k12.ga.us April McKinney 8th LL 2020-2021 Uj47ij Uj47ij
terrell.mitchell@clayton.k12.ga.us Terrell Mitchell Advanced Band 6hvgvg2 5vai2th

mary.nelson@clayton.k12.ga.us Mary Nelson Orch. and General Music losl5iz vtpg4op
gloria.n.parker@clayton. k12.ga.us Gloria Parker Math 180 - 8th Grade grsaaqq grsaaqq
alicia.perezrivera@clayton.k12.ga.us Alicia Perez Spanish pur3bf3 sim3jfh
latoya.shannon@clayton k12.ga.us Latoya Shannon Family & Consumer Science uj7sn7k 3vko3ea
valencia.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us Valencia Smith Foundations of Inv. & Fin. 2155nzx u3ozwaf
raguai.watkins@clayton.k12.ga.us Raquia Watkins Art 6xzpbpe ibjpy24
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